Position

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Engineer

Public Works Inspector I

Administrative Secretary

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held

City

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration
Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Public Works-
Administration

Total Wages

$123,267

$108,487

$102,442

$84,569

$62,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,539

$50,916

$48,067

$31,706

$35,160



