Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Management Analyst		Palm Desert	Public Works- Administration	\$123,267	\$53,539
Senior Engineer		Palm Desert	Public Works- Administration	\$108,487	\$50,916
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works- Administration	\$102,442	\$48,067
Administrative Secretary		Palm Desert	Public Works- Administration	\$84,569	\$31,706
Office Assistant I		Palm Desert	Public Works- Administration	\$62,314	\$35,160